
Lubbock, TX 4/27/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 15 1st 14

141 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 6.0 8.0 1.0 13.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 11.0 46.0 1

140 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 4.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 44.0 2

29 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 1.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 42.0 3

137 Parke Greeson - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 2.0 12.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 13.0 36.0 4

99 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 2008 - 5078289 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 33.0 5

51 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 13.0 1.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 1.0 14.0 32.0 6

138 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 7.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 8.0 7.0 30.0 7

59 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 5.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 14.0 1.0 30.0 8

55 Clay Hight - Patches - Grade 3.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 11.0 4.0 29.0 9

120 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 12.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 21.0 10

119 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 2007 - 4965249 8.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 17.0 11

149 Adam Pollard - Dried Boots - 3840277 10.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 3.0 13.0 12

44 Allison Rogers - Codeo and Pocos Jr. - 3151732 11.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0

101 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 SCR SCR 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 0.0

129 Jeff Jay - Hesq Hollywood Mac - 938104 #N/A #N/A #N/A 13.0 2.0 0.0

159 Bradley Skinner - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 #N/A #N/A 14.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

NonPro Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 8 10 2 3 7 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 13 29 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

2 12 137 Parke Greeson - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

3 11 55 Clay Hight - Patches - Grade 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

4 10 140 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

5 9 59 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

6 8 141 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

7 7 138 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

8 6 119 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 2007 - 4965249 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

9 5 99 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 2008 - 5078289 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

10 4 149 Adam Pollard - Dried Boots - 3840277 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Stacy Moncibaiz

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 44 Allison Rogers - Codeo and Pocos Jr. - 3151732 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 68.0

12 2 120 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

13 1 51 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 4 6 7 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

back L 

barrel

side 

pass left

walk 

bridge

trot 

poles

log 

barrel

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 13 141 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 57.0

2 12 29 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

3 11 140 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

4 10 59 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 52.0

5 9 120 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

6 8 55 Clay Hight - Patches - Grade 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

7 7 44 Allison Rogers - Codeo and Pocos Jr. - 3151732 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

8 6 99 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 2008 - 5078289 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 49.0

9 5 51 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 48.0

10 4 119 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 2007 - 4965249 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Stacy Moncibaiz

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 137 Parke Greeson - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

12 2 149 Adam Pollard - Dried Boots - 3840277 7.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 22.0

13 1 138 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 10.0 14.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 15 138 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 62.0

2 14 141 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

3 13 99 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 2008 - 5078289 8.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 58.0

4 12 51 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

5 11 140 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 50.0

6 10 59 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 42.0

7 9 101 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 41.0

8 8 137 Parke Greeson - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 40.5

9 7 29 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

10 6 55 Clay Hight - Patches - Grade 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 37.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 120 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

12 4 149 Adam Pollard - Dried Boots - 3840277 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 29.0

13 3 44 Allison Rogers - Codeo and Pocos Jr. - 3151732 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

14 2 159 Bradley Skinner - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 1.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 28.0

15 1 119 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 2007 - 4965249 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 23.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 1 2 3 7 8 9 7 8 9

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 14.0 51 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 68.0

2 13.0 137 Parke Greeson - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 68.0

3 12.0 140 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 65.0

4 11.0 141 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 64.0

5 10.0 29 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

6 9.0 99 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 2008 - 5078289 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 58.0

7 8.0 101 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 57.0

8 7.0 138 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

9 6.0 119 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 2007 - 4965249 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 54.0

10 5.0 120 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 55 Clay Hight - Patches - Grade 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

12 3.0 149 Adam Pollard - Dried Boots - 3840277 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 48.0

13 2.0 129 Jeff Jay - Hesq Hollywood Mac - 938104 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 41.0

14 1.0 59 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 38.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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